Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hexameter has

feet as its parts

Students showed less unctuousness.

Invade means

Obstruct means

For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other

important things in life besides an increase in

Hinterland means

We have improved our methods of communication and

He took a fairly long sentence and broke it up into its

the last of the Sultan was on his way to.

"Acquisition' menas.....................

Yuan a month

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

|l assure you................. my help.

Ransack means

After 1929, Chips did not leave Brookfield, even for Old, Boys Dinners in

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.

W =

UOW» DOWP» TOWP U0OWr O

Uom» CUOWmr COW>

Dom» DomP

oW » UOWr DOWr DOBP

four
five
six

Pretension
Pride
Ambition
Passion

invite
attack
caress
cover

instruct
educate
oppose
sympathise

export
import
agriculture
GNP

Inland
Foreign
Broken
Far away

transportation
transcription
transitting
trespassing

comparisons
cosmopolitans
companions
components

Excel
Axil
Exile
Elexir

Answer in confidently
questioning

Interrogating

Something worth acquiring

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

Rapidly
Constantly
Forecefully
Effectively

of
from
with
off

reconcile

restore
reclaim
search through

. London

. Bermingham
C.
D.

Ireland
Scotland



16

17

18

19

20

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the..........

As | walked | thought a little sadly of all those books falling into that cold.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous.since they possess a number
of foreign features.

Acropolis is a of a Greek city especially of Athens

Such habits can not be by anyone but the boy himself

CDOow» DOmP» ODOW

DOw> DOw

. Birth rate

Speed
Growth

Ice
snow

Air
Native

Local

. Self made

minaret
tunnel
dome

Hidden

. Revealed
. Accepted



