

## English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hexameter has feet as its parts	A. four B. five C. six D. eight
2	Students showed less <u>unctuousness.</u>	A. Pretension B. Pride C. Ambition D. Passion
3	Invade means	A. invite B. attack C. caress D. cover
4	Obstruct means	A. instruct B. educate C. oppose D. sympathise
5	For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other important things in life besides an increase in	A. export B. import C. agriculture D. GNP
6	Hinterland means	A. Inland B. Foreign C. Broken D. Far away
7	We have improved our methods of communication and	A. transportation B. transcription C. transitting D. trespassing
8	He took a fairly long sentence and broke it up into its	A. comparisons B. cosmopolitans C. companions D. components
9	the last of the Sultan was on his way to.	A. Excel B. Axil C. Exile D. Elexir
10	"Acquisition' menas	A. Answer in confidently B. questioning C. Interrogating D. Something worth acquiring
11	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
12	Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced	A. Rapidly B. Constantly C. Forecefully D. Effectively
13	I assure you my help.	A. of B. from C. with D. off
14	Ransack means	A. reconcile B. restore C. reclaim D. search through
15	After 1929, Chips did not leave Brookfield, even for Old, Boys Dinners in	A. London B. Bermingham C. Ireland D. Scotland

16	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. Epidemic B. Birth rate C. Speed D. Growth
17	As I walked I thought a little sadly of all those books falling into that cold.	A. Ice B. snow C. torrent D. Air
18	National machines and equipment are not entirely <u>indigenous</u> since they possess a number of foreign features.	A. Native B. National C. Local D. Self made
19	Acropolis is a of a Greek city especially of Athens	A. citadel B. minaret C. tunnel D. dome
20	Such habits can not be by anyone but the boy himself	A. Hidden B. Eradicated C. Revealed D. Accepted